
John Gianfagna Seed1 1

1.1 Bout 1 John Gianfagna

Bye Seed16
2.1 Bout 9 Marcello Frustraci 2

Marcello Frustraci Seed8 2

1.2 Bout 2 Marcello Frustraci

J.T. Smith Seed9 1

3.1 Bout 21 Marcello Frustraci

JP Iacino Seed5 0

1.3 Bout 3 Danny Parcher

Danny Parcher Seed12 2

2.2 Bout 10 Danny Parcher 1

AJ Nicodemo Seed13 2

1.4 Bout 4 AJ Nicodemo

Tom Keinath Seed4 1 Weight Class Sept 22 Thursday
Aug 30 Tuesday Bout 27 Wags/Kraus's 1st Sept 27 Tuesday

Larry Mizer Seed3 2 Bout 30 Bout 31 if necc.
1.5 Bout 5 Larry Mizer John Gianfagna 2nd

Dave Fasano Seed14 0

2.3 Bout 11 Tony Piccari 1

The Professors Seed11 1

1.6 Bout 6 Tony Piccari

Tony Piccari Seed6 2

3.2 Bout 22 Wags/Kraus's

Jerzee Gang Seed7 1

1.7 Bout 7 Rick Nicodemo Sept 20 Tuesday

Rick Nicodemo Seed10 2

2.4 Bout 12 Wags/Kraus's 2 Marcello Frustraci

Vince Mazzocca Seed15 0 Bout 29 John Gianfagna 2nd
1.8 Bout 8 Wags/Kraus's John Gianfagna

Wags/Kraus's Seed2 2 2 Marcello Frustraci 3rd

Bye Danny Parcher
Bout 13 J.T. Smith Win

J.T. Smith Bout 17 J.T. Smith 0 Bout 25 Danny Parcher
Rick Nicodemo Forfeit

JP Iacino Bout 23 Tom Keinath
Bout 14 Tom Keinath 2

Tom Keinath Bout 18 Tom Keinath 2 Bout 28 Winner to Bout 29
Larry Mizer 0

Dave Fasano 0 Tony Piccari Danny Parcher 4th
Bout 15 The Professors

The Professors 2 Bout 19 AJ Nicodemo 0 Bout 26 John Gianfagna
AJ Nicodemo

Jerzee Gang Win Bout 24 John Gianfagna
Bout 16 Jerzee Gang 0

Vince Mazzocca Forfeit Bout 20 John Gianfagna 2

John Gianfagna 2

True 2nd

Sept 4 Sunday Sept 6 Tuesday Sept 8 Thursday Sept 13 Tuesday

1.0

Aug 29 Monday Sept 1 Thursday Sept 8 Thursday Sept 13 Tuesday

True 2nd

Sept. 15 Thursday


